Quonset Microwave
division of Applied Radar, Inc.
QM1007
VST Frequency Extender
 -1- Revised November 13, 2019
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Quonset Microwave (div. of Applied Radar, Inc.):
315 Commerce Park Road, Unit 3, North Kingstown, RI 02852 Phone: 401-295-0062
QM1007 | VST Frequency Extender – Fixed RF frequency, 1.0 GHz bandwidth
QM1007S | VST Frequency Extender – Switchable over two or more 1.0 GHz RF bands (can be adjacent)
QM1007D | VST Frequency Extender – Separate Tx and Rx frequencies for Full Duplex Comms
QM1007T* | VST Frequency Extender – Tunable over a wide range of RF bands
*Note: QM1007T has reduced phase noise compared to QM1007, QM1007S
Typical Applications
 NI Vector Signal Transceiver (VST) Extender
 Compatible with National Instruments (NI)
PXIe-5646R and PXIe-5840
 Radar test target generation
 Extremely low phase-noise
 Microwave and mmW communication
 Laboratory Test Equipment
 Communication systems, SATCOM
 EW, ELINT, SIGINT
 Wideband systems
 Radar systems
Performance
 RF Frequency Range
  QM1007-8.5-9.5 8.5 to 9.5 GHz
  QM1007-9.0-10.0 9.0 to 10.0 GHz
  QM1007-9.5-10.5 9.5 to 10.5 GHz
  QM1007-16.0-17.0 16.0 to 17.0 GHz
  QM1007-34.5-35.5 34.5 to 35.5 GHz
  QM1007S/16.5/17.0/17.5 16.0 to 18.0 GHz
  QM1007S/16.5/35.0 16-17/34.5-35.5
  QM1007T-24.0-29.0 24.0 to 29.0 GHz
  QM1007D-7.5Tx-8.15Rx 7.25-7.75 GHz Tx
     -500BW 7.0-8.4 GHz Rx
 IF Frequency Range
  2.0 – 3.0 GHz VST Input/Output

 Low spurious
Form-Factor
 1U 19" Rack module
Quonset Microwave
division of Applied Radar, Inc.
QM1007
VST Frequency Extender
 -2- Revised November 13, 2019
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Quonset Microwave (div. of Applied Radar, Inc.):
315 Commerce Park Road, Unit 3, North Kingstown, RI 02852 Phone: 401-295-0062
General Description
The QM1007 VST Frequency Extender is specifically designed to interface with the National Instruments (NI)
Vector Signal Transceiver (VST) including the PXIe-5646R with a maximum 200 MHz and the PXIe-5840 with a
maximum 1000 MHz bandwidth. The QM1007 provides an external low phase noise reference clock (10 MHz)
and a local oscillator (LO) to the VST, and contains an additional stage of frequency conversion internal to the
QM1007. This QM1007 VST Frequency Extender is designed for fixed frequency applications, such as X-band
radar test sets, where the VST I/Q output is translated to a fixed band, including 8.5-9.5 GHz, 9.0-10.0 GHz, and
9.5-10.5 GHz. Other bands are available on request.